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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  

Independence Day 
 

5  
 

6  Fourth Sunday after 

Pentecost 
Pastor Mueller’s last 
Sunday 
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Ordination and 

Installation Service of 
Ryan Groh 

2 pm at Schubert 

13  Fifth Sunday after 

Pentecost 
Pastor Groh’s first 
Sunday 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
St. John’s Youth Group 
leaves for News Orleans 

18  
 

19  
 

20  Sixth Sunday after 

Pentecost 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Church Council 

Schubert 6:30 pm 

24  
St. John’s Youth Group 

gets home from New 
Orleans 

25  
 

26  
 

27  Seventh Sunday 

after Pentecost 
Voters meeting 
Schubert after Worship 
with lunch 
Babbtown voters 
meeting 6:30 pm 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EVERY SUNDAY 

Babbtown:       8:00 am Worship with Holy Communion           

                           9:10 am Sunday school & Bible study                                    

Schubert:          9:00 am Sunday school  

         9:30 am Adult Bible Study 

       10:00 am Worship with Holy Communion    

LCMS Youth Gathering, News Orleans 

LCMS Youth Gathering, New Orleans 


