~ July 2025 ~						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
June 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	August 2025 S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	1	2	3	4 Independence Day	5
6 Fourth Sunday after Pentecost Pastor Mueller's last Sunday	7	8	9	10	11	12 Ordination and Installation Service of Ryan Groh 2 pm at Schubert
13 Fifth Sunday after Pentecost Pastor Groh's first Sunday	14	15	16	17 St. John's Youth Group leaves for News Orleans	LCMS Youth Gathe	ring, News Orleans
20 Sixth Sunday after Pentecost	21	22	Church Council Schubert 6:30 pm	24 St. John's Youth Group gets home from New Orleans	25	26
LCMS Youth Gathering, New Orleans						
27 Seventh Sunday after Pentecost Voters meeting Schubert after Worship with lunch Babbtown voters meeting 6:30 pm	28	29	30	31	9:10 am Sun Schubert: 9:00 am Sun 9:30 am Adı	rship with Holy Communion day school & Bible study day school ult Bible Study orship with Holy Communion